
Duan 

(Discrete 

Mathematics) 

Dr. 
MS 

(Wednesday) |3rd April 24 

Intelligence) 

Dr. 
CS 
/ 

CDSE3 

MAT DSE2-(Artificial 

Ms. SuB 

(Tuesday) 2nd April 24 (Monday) 1 April 24 (Tuesday) 19th March 24 

DSE1/CDSE1-(Number Theory) 
Analytics 

Using 

R) 
Dr. 

CS/ 

MAT 

DSE9/ 

CC16-

(Data 

and 
Linear 

Algebra 

Il) 
Dr. 
AK 

MAT 

C14/ 

CC15-

(Ring 

Theory 

AECC2-

Hindi/ 

Punjabi/ 

Urdu 

(Monday) 18th March 24 (Saturday) 16th March 24 

AECC1-English (02:00-03:00 p.m.) & 
Dynamics) 

Dr. 
DS 

Dr. 

DS/ 

MAT 

SEC 

157-(Statics 

MAT 

SEC 

156-

(MATLAB) 

MAT 

SEC 

-(Programming 

with 

C)/ 

CSEC-

(MATLAB) 

Dr. 

CS 

Integration 

and 

Series 

of 
Functions) 

Dr. 

SPSK 

(02:00-

03:00 

hrs) 

MAT 

C9/ 

CC12-

(Riemann 

(Friday) 15th March 24 

VAC 

MAT 

C10/ 

CC10-

(Group 

Theory 

Prof. GKB 

and 

Linear 

Algebra 

I) 

(Thursday) 14h March 24 

IDC 

(Wednesday) 13th March 24 

Minor Dr. SP 

GE4 

-Ms. 

Jyoti/ 

Ms. 

Dimple 

(11:30-12:30 hrs) Intelligence) Dr. CS 

(Tuesday) 12th March 24 (Monday) 11th March 24 DATE & DAY 

Differential Equations) 
MAT 

DSC 

152-

(0rdinary 

MAT 

C8-(Numerical 

Methods) 

Dr. 

MS 

/MAT 

CC11-

(Artificial 

Dr. AKH 

MAT DSC 151-(Algebra) 
SEMESTER-II 

SEMESTER-IV 

SEMESTER-VI 

Timings: 

10:00 

a.m. 

to 
11:00 

a.nm. 

DEPARTMENT 

OF 

MATHEMATICS, 

PANJAB 

UNIVERSITY, 

CHANDIGARH 

MATHEMATICS 

AND 

COMPUTING 

SEMESTER-II, 

IV 
& 

VI 
MARCH, 

2024. 

DATE-SHEET 

OF 

MID 

TERM 

EXAMINATION, 

B. 
SC. 

(HONOURS) 

MATHEMATICS/ 

MATHEMATICS 

imc 
cince 

1963 
by 

the 

nne 
of 

the 
best 

departments 
of mont 

1a1 

d bv 

SIT) 
MENT O 



Convener (Dr. Anjana Khurana) 

Chairperson 

Sunan 

(Friday) 5th April 24 

(Dynamics) Dr. AKH MAT DSE6/ CDSE6 Transforms) Prof. RB/ 
Special 

Functions 

and 

Integral 

MAT 

DSE5/ 

CDSES-

(Some 

(Thursday) 4" April 24 

Prof. SB 

Spaces 

and 

Complex 

Analysis) 

MAT 

C13/ 

CDSE9-

(Metric 
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